Smtr/Yr: FA14 Enrollment: 21 Evaluations returned: 16

science non-science undecided

Your major is 2 13 1
13% 81% 6%
major minor gen. ed.
Your reason for taking this class is 1 0 15
7% 0% 100%
Do you recommend this lab overall? yes no # Resp
16 0 16
100% 0%
Do you recommend this professor overall? yes no # Resp
15 0 15
100% 0%
S - strongly
agree 4 -agree
Instructor's speech is clear and audible. 8 7
50% 44%
Instructor shows concern for students' learning. 10 5
63% 31%
8 Instructor promotes appropriate questions/discussion. 10 6
63% 38%
9 The weekly lecture for this lab course was helpful. 8 7
50% 44%
10 The grading of lab reports was consistent. 15 1
94% 6%
11 The lab handouts/manuals were helpful. 15 1
94% 6%
12 This lab is difficult relative to others. 1 1
6% 6%
13 I'learned a great deal from this lab. 7 9

44% 56%
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